Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme — List of Projects Funded in 2018/19

Project No.

31000018

33000118

34000118

35000418

37000418

37000518

37000718

Project Title

Hong Kong Professional Services in the Co-evolving
Belt-Road Initiative: Innovative Agency for
Sustainable Development

Free Translation, Adaptation, and Sino-Japanese
Transcultural Rewriting

Dopamine-Related Genes and Language Learning

Integrating and Extending Research on Social

Axioms: A Systematic Review

Bioprospecting Asia: Laurent Garcin (c. 1681-1751)
and the Circulation of Natural Knowledge

Daoist Ritual, Local Society and the State:
Ethnography, Text and Theory

Money, Culture, and Social Ascendancy: Learned
Women in Mercantile Lineages from Huizhou,
1700-1850

Principal Investigator

Prof Li, Linda Che-lan

Prof Chan, Leo Tak-hung

Prof Wong, Patrick

Chun-man

Prof Chen, Xiaohua Sylvia

Prof Cook, Gail Alexandra

Dr Palmer, David Alexander

Dr Yang, Binbin

University

CityU

LU

CUHK

PolyU

HKU

HKU

HKU

Fund Awarded
(HK$)
999,000

693,660

975,520

758,275

283,095

547,270

260,000

Duration

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months



