Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme – List of Projects Funded in 2018/19

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Fund Awarded (HK\$)	Duration
31000018	Hong Kong Professional Services in the Co-evolving Belt-Road Initiative: Innovative Agency for Sustainable Development	Prof Li, Linda Che-lan	CityU	999,000	12 months
33000118	Free Translation, Adaptation, and Sino-Japanese Transcultural Rewriting	Prof Chan, Leo Tak-hung	LU	693,660	12 months
34000118	Dopamine-Related Genes and Language Learning	Prof Wong, Patrick Chun-man	CUHK	975,520	12 months
35000418	Integrating and Extending Research on Social Axioms: A Systematic Review	Prof Chen, Xiaohua Sylvia	PolyU	758,275	12 months
37000418	Bioprospecting Asia: Laurent Garcin (c. 1681-1751) and the Circulation of Natural Knowledge	Prof Cook, Gail Alexandra	HKU	283,095	12 months
37000518	Daoist Ritual, Local Society and the State: Ethnography, Text and Theory	Dr Palmer, David Alexander	HKU	547,270	12 months
37000718	Money, Culture, and Social Ascendancy: Learned Women in Mercantile Lineages from Huizhou, 1700-1850	Dr Yang, Binbin	HKU	260,000	12 months